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Place

Asso

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. LA DETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

Nom / Prénom

CHRISTOFFEL Pascal

LHOMME Arnaud

POURU Mathis

COLLIN Aurélien

DIEHL Corentin

BARNAULT Olivier

AGAUT Clément

RIVAULT Corentin

MATHIAS Axel

GUILLAUME Florent

SIMONIN Antoine

DEMEULENAERE Vivien

BOULINEAU Lucien

LIAIGRE Bruno

PITOR Jérémy

Dist
65m

50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

95
98
97

93
97
97

79
89
96

91
99

91
94
90

92
94
86

90
95
94

92
96
95

85
93
96

93
99

87
92
94

82
83
91

68
92
91

84
87
89

86
78
84

Séries

94
98
97

86
96
94

88
95
98

90
95
99

91
90
95

85
96
94

92
93
92

85
93
95

84
94
93

93
97
93

85
90
92

88
91
92

77
95
93

77
91
91

67
90
91

91
96

90
93
96

92
89
92

95
91
95

87
95
93

85
91
93

91
90

83
93
94

79
91
97

92
96
97

77
88
96

81
87
87

85
89
78
86
87
81

85
96

280
295
290

269
286
287

259
273
286

276
277
293

269
279
278

262
281
273

273
280
276

260
282
284

248
278
286

278
290
289

249
270
282

251
261
270

230
277
273

239
264
267

234
253
271

Ind.

865

842

846

801

782

780

Total

2525 /87

2488 /74

2467 /75

2440 /65

2308/ 36



Place Asso Nom / Prénom Dist Séries Ind.

=t X 65m 81 87 85 253

FT ALEXANDRE Benoit 50m 82 88 90 260 778
T 35m 82 93 920 265
ETCV. . 65m 81 77 80 238

6 NORMANDIE LEBRUN Christophe 50m 92 86 81 259 757
35m 88 87 85 260
65m 79 68 70 217

LENOEL Marceau 50m 74 76 78 228 684

35m 82 74 83 239
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Place Asso Nom / Prénom

KIEFFER Lucas

LA BARISIENNE =
LORRAINE RIVE Gaél

DUPUIS Raphaél

Dist

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

- Fin--

72
91
95

70
83
87

71
70
80

Séries
82

96
90

71
81
87

70
81
73

86
91
92

70
86
87

50
80
67

240
278
277

211
250
261

191
231
220

Ind.

795

722

642

Total

2159/29



